
$350,000 $375,000 $340,000 $360,000Single Price $360,000

5/23 Pickett Street, Footscray VIC 3011

Range between $385,000 and$385,000 $400,000$350,000                         $375,000Single Price    $385,000Price range      $335,000                 &           $365,000

19 September 2023

$320,000                                   $350,000



$350,000 - $375,000$340,000 - $360,000$360,000$385,000 - $400,000$350,000 - $375,000$385,000$335,000 - $365,000$320,000 - $350,000




